
Rank Chapter

Active Member Semester 

GPA

New Member 

Semester GPA

Active Member 

Cumulative 

GPA

New Member 

Cumulative 

GPA

Total 

Membership

Chapter 

Semester 

GPA

Chapter 

Cumulative 

GPA

1
Sigma Phi Epsilon 

Colony 3.00 3.68 3.09 3.40 22 3.10 3.14

2 Alpha Gamma Delta 3.03 3.34 3.23 3.54 32 3.09 3.29

All Sorority 71 3.02 3.18

3 Sigma Alpha Epsilon 3.01 * 2.90 * 19 2.97 2.88

4 Delta Zeta 2.96 * 3.09 * 39 2.96 3.09

All FT Female 1867 2.88 3.00

All Greek 178 2.85 3.01

All Fraternity 107 2.75 2.90

5 Alpha Gamma Rho 2.59 3.12 2.78 3.21 32 2.65 2.82

6 Sigma Chi 2.52 * 2.84 * 29 2.52 2.84

All FT Male 1646 2.49 2.69

7 Tau Kappa Epsilon 2.27 * 2.73 * 5 2.27 2.73

OC FT Freshmen 756 2.22 2.39

*New Member GPA is not reported due to less than two New Members.

Total 

Membership

178

3513

1867

1646

756

3939

Fort Hays State University

Fraternity & Sorority Community Grade Report

Spring 2013

Cumulative GPA
3.01

All Greek & Campus Information Semester GPA
2.85Greek

Undergraduate Students

Overall Full-Time Freshmen (OC)

Full-Time Female 

All Full-Time Undergraduates (OC)

All On-Campus Students (FT & PT)

2.85

2.67

Full-Time Male

2.39

2.88

2.49

2.22

3.00

2.82

2.69

2.70


