Fort Hays State University Fraternity & Sorority Community Grade Report Spring 2013

			-	<u> </u>				
		Active Member Semester	New Member	Active Member Cumulative	New Member Cumulative	Total	Chapter Semester	Chapter Cumulative
Rank	Chapter	GPA	Semester GPA	GPA	GPA	Membership	GPA	GPA
	Sigma Phi Epsilon							
1	Colony	3.00	3.68	3.09	3.40	22	3.10	3.14
2	Alpha Gamma Delta	3.03	3.34	3.23	3.54	32	3.09	3.29
	All Sorority					71	3.02	3.18
3	Sigma Alpha Epsilon	3.01	*	2.90	*	19	2.97	2.88
4	Delta Zeta	2.96	*	3.09	*	39	2.96	3.09
	All FT Female					1867	2.88	3.00
	All Greek					178	2.85	3.01
	All Fraternity					107	2.75	2.90
5	Alpha Gamma Rho	2.59	3.12	2.78	3.21	32	2.65	2.82
6	Sigma Chi	2.52	*	2.84	*	29	2.52	2.84
	All FT Male					1646	2.49	2.69
7	Tau Kappa Epsilon	2.27	*	2.73	*	5	2.27	2.73
	OC FT Freshmen					756	2.22	2.39

^{*}New Member GPA is not reported due to less than two New Members.

All Greek & Campus Inf	ormation	Total Membership	Semester GPA	Cumulative GPA
Greek		178	2.85	3.01
Undergraduate Students	All Full-Time Undergraduates (OC)	3513	2.70	2.85
	Full-Time Female	1867	2.88	3.00
	Full-Time Male	1646	2.49	2.69
	Overall Full-Time Freshmen (OC)	756	2.22	2.39
	All On-Campus Students (FT & PT)	3939	2.67	2.82